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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR TRIMESTER PROGRAMS 2016-17 % 7 ’) 55
. FALL TERM ( AUGUST - DECEMBER 2016) ,/. éi Working
Days/Months AUGUST 2015 SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER ‘v,] ,,gchMBERzms Days
Sunday 7 [14] 21] 28 a [11]18] 25 ] 1177 13120127 2113 -
Monday 8 [15]22]29 5 | 12 {081 26 [(31]) | 7 [14]21] 28 12 2
Tuesday 916 2330 6 [13]20 27| il el As B 8 (15 22 ] 29 6 |13 0
Wednesday 1017 24|31 7 | 14| 21 28 [ B H 28] 2 | 9 (16l 2330 7 (14 )
Thursday 4| 11 [BABHEIE L8 15 | 22 | 29 [RAKEGH) Al 3 | 10[17] 24 1|8 12
Friday S [12)19] 26 2 | 9 [16] 23] 30 [amualreilia | 4| 111825 219
Saturday Y P T i e e s B 8
Fall Term Begins: August 01, Monday 2016 =
Dasai & Tihar (Holiday): October 01,Saturday - November 01, Tuesday, 2016
Janai Purnima (Holiday): August 18, Thursday 2016
Shrikrishna Janamastami: August 25, Thursday, 2016
Classes End 22 Novernber, Tuesday, 2016 b
End-term Exam : November 25, Friday - December 13, Tuesday 2016
IFaIl Term ends: lanuary 18 2016,
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“WINTER TERM ( December 2016- APRIL 7n17) T
Days/Months December Janurary 2017 l Feb-17 WD
Sunday 18 8 | 15| 22 |229; 512 19]26 13
Monday 19 9 [16] 23] 30 6 | 13| 20 [R2. 25
Tuesday 20 10 [ 17| 24| 31 7114|2128 22
Wednesday 2 11 (18] 25 Wyl 8 | 15( 22 23
Thursday 15| 22 19 26 2 | 91623 83
Friday 16 | 23 (§30. 20| 27 3|10 1‘/
Saturday J‘.’i} km- 52&'1"33;& m";n‘mh”
Winter Term Begins . December 15, Thursday, 2016
Tamu Loshar (Holiday): December 30, Friday 2016
Sahid Diwas ( Holiday) : January 29, Sunday 2Q17
Basanta Panchami (Holiday) February 01, Wednesday 2017
Mahashivaratri (Holiday): February 14, Friday, 2017 &
Ghyalpo Loshar(Holiday) : February 27, Monday, 2017
International Women Day (Holiday): March 8, Wednesday 2017
Fagu Purnima (Holiday): March 12, Wednesday 2017
Classes end : March 09, Thursday, 2017
End-term Examination : March 10, Friday - March 29, Wednesday, 2017 i
Winter Term Ends: March 29, Wednesday, 2017 =
SPRING TERM ( MARCH - JUNE 2015)
Days/Months March April ' May June July WD
Sunday 300 2 | 9)16]23| 7}14 21128 4 | 11|18 25| 30| 2 o)l 23 2
Monday NN 3% 10(17]24] 1| 8 22 |29 5 (12|19 26| 31| 3 | 10 17| 22 23
Tuesday NN 4 [11)18)25) 2 | 9]16/23[30] | 6 [13]20] 27 4| 11 18] 25] 26
Wednesday wisH{ 12| 19(26] 3 [ 10 24(31] | 7 [1af21] 28 51 12| 19] 26] 26
Thursday 30 6 [13|20]27] 4 [11]28]25 1| 8 [15]22] 29 6 13]20] 27| 25
Friday - 31 ‘ i 21| 28] 5 |12 26 2| 9 |16| 2330 7 | 14| 21| 28] 102
Saturday PR s TN A P e e R R e R e R S o)
Spring Term Begins: March 30, Thursday, 2017 o
Ram Nawamai (Holiday): April 5, Wednesday, 2017 - "
New Year( Holiday) : April 14, Friday, 2017 N
Ganatantra Day (Holiday): May-29, Monday, 2017
PU Day (Holiday) : 16 Sunday July 2017
Classes end : July 07, Friday, 2017 ]
o End-term Examinations: July 09, Sunday to July 31, Monday, 2017
N Spring Term Ends: July 31, Monday, 2017




